Get the readings that you need where you
need them with the Thermo Scientific Orion
Star A221 pH Portable Meter. The large,
backlit graphic LCD display shows pH/mV/
ORP and temperature along with electrode
status, time, date and calibration points.
Features and Benefits
• Easy meter operation assured with

s
Thermo Scientific Orion Star A221 pH Portable Meter
Meter Ordering Information
Part No. Description
STARA2210 Orion Star A221 pH Portable Meter
- Four AA batteries (installed), literature,
PC cable and test certificate
STARA2215 Orion Star A221 pH Portable Meter
Standard Kit
- 8107UWMMD Orion ROSS Ultra Triode gel
epoxy pH/ATC electrode, 3 m cable
- Orion pH 4, 7, 10 buffer and rinse pouches,
10 each
- Orion ROSS pH electrode storage solution,
475 mL
- Protective meter armor with electrode holder
- Hard-sided field case
- Four AA batteries (installed), literature,
PC cable and test certificate
Accessories Ordering Information
Part No. Description
STARA-CS Orion Star A series portable meter
hard-sided field case
1210005 Orion Star A series portable meter
soft-sided field case
STARA-AR Orion Star A series portable meter armor with
pH electrode holder, conductivity and DO probe
holder, stand and adjustable hand-strap
STARA-ESPH Orion pH electrode holder for portable Star A
series meter armor
810017 Orion pH electrode storage sleeve for pH
electrode holder
1010003 Universal power adapter, 100-240 V, 50/60 Hz
For more information, contact your local Thermo Scientific products dealer
or call our customer and technical service experts at 1-800-225-1480
(for the US and Canada) or visit www.thermoscientific.com/water.
Specifications
pH Range: -2.000 to 20.000
Resolution: 0.1, 0.01, 0.001
Relative Accuracy: ±0.002
Calibration Points: Up to 5
mV/RmV Range: ±2000.0 mV
Resolution: 0.1 mV
Relative Accuracy: ±0.2 mV or ±0.05 % of
reading whichever is greater
EH ORP Mode: Yes
Temperature Range: -5 to 105 ºC, 23 to 221 ºF
Resolution: 0.1 ºC, 0.1 ºF
Relative Accuracy: ±0.1 ºC, ±0.1 ºF
Offset Calibration: 1 point
Datalogging Memory: 1000 with time and date stamp
Log Function: Manual, Automatic
with AUTO-READ
Inputs pH Electrode: BNC, reference pin
ATC Probe: 8-pin mini-DIN
Output RS232, USB
Power AC Adapter: Optional—universal,
100-240 VAC
Battery Power: Included—4 AAs
Battery Life: 800 hrs
STARA2216 Orion Star A221 pH Portable Meter
General Purpose Kit
- 9107BNMD Orion Triode gel epoxy
pH/ATC electrode
- Orion pH 4, 7, 10 buffer and rinse pouches,
10 each
- Orion pH electrode storage solution, 475 mL
- Protective meter armor with electrode holder
- Hard-sided field case
- Four AA batteries (installed), literature,
PC cable and test certificate
STARA2217 Orion Star A221 pH Portable Meter ORP Kit
- 9179BNMD Orion gel epoxy